WorksheetName

ID AMOUNT SENDER_CO RECEIVER_CAGENT_COMCURRENCY AMOUNT_CR
2025052209 100.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 UAH 100.00
2025047021 200.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 UAH 200.00
2025032663 200.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 UAH 200.00
2024202139 10.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 UAH 10.00
2024128394 50.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 UAH 50.00
2024092537 200.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 UAH 200.00
2024045620 500.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 UAH 500.00
2024044995 100.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 UAH 100.00
2024008811 500.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 UAH 500.00
2024000045 1000.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 UAH 1000.00
2023999594 5.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 UAH 5.00
2023997500 100.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 UAH 100.00
2023995304 20.00 0.00 0.12 0.00 UAH 20.00
2023991324 500.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 UAH 500.00
2023952774 115.50 0.00 0.69 0.00 UAH 115.50
2023939495 20.00 0.00 0.12 0.00 UAH 20.00
2023919522 100.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 UAH 100.00
2023915975 50.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 UAH 50.00
2023911405 200.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 UAH 200.00
2023900944 100.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 UAH 100.00
2023891319 100.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 UAH 100.00
2023873391 500.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 UAH 500.00
2023868382 500.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 UAH 500.00
2023771889 300.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 UAH 300.00
2023247838 100.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 UAH 100.00
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WorksheetName

COMISSION_CURRENCY_CREATE_DA'END_DATE TYPE STATUS STATUS_ERF
0.60 UAH 2022-07-06 212022-07-06 2lacquiring success

1.20 UAH 2022-07-06 212022-07-06 2lacquiring success

4.00 UAH 2022-07-06 212022-07-06 2lacquiring p24_verify  wait_info
0.06 UAH 2022-07-05 2:2022-07-05 2:acquiring success

1.00 UAH 2022-07-05 212022-07-05 2Zzacquiring failure expired_p24
1.20 UAH 2022-07-05 2(2022-07-05 2(acquiring success

3.00 UAH 2022-07-05 1€2022-07-05 1¢acquiring success

0.60 UAH 2022-07-05 1€2022-07-05 1¢acquiring success

3.00 UAH 2022-07-05 1€2022-07-05 1léacquiring success

6.00 UAH 2022-07-05 1£2022-07-05 1¢acquiring success

0.03 UAH 2022-07-05 1£2022-07-05 1¢acquiring success

0.60 UAH 2022-07-05 1£2022-07-05 1¢acquiring success

0.12 UAH 2022-07-05 1€2022-07-05 1éacquiring success

3.00 UAH 2022-07-05 172022-07-05 1¢acquiring success

0.69 UAH 2022-07-05 172022-07-05 liacquiring success

0.12 UAH 2022-07-05 1€2022-07-05 1léacquiring success

0.60 UAH 2022-07-05 1€2022-07-05 1leacquiring success

0.30 UAH 2022-07-05 1€2022-07-05 1leacquiring success

1.20 UAH 2022-07-05 1€2022-07-05 1€acquiring success

0.60 UAH 2022-07-05 1£2022-07-05 1tacquiring success

0.60 UAH 2022-07-05 1£2022-07-05 1tacquiring success

3.00 UAH 2022-07-05 1£2022-07-05 1tacquiring success

3.00 UAH 2022-07-05 1£2022-07-05 1tacquiring success

1.80 UAH 2022-07-05 1:2022-07-05 1iacquiring success

0.60 UAH 2022-07-04 2(2022-07-04 2(acquiring success
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AUTH_CODE SHOP_ORDEDESCRIPTIO PHONE

994959
805577

066440

761604
047512
875151
399396
536231
102230
947969
410306
861651
250170
489040
039436
926217
583804
297286
144632
160098
132425
848144
080745

WorksheetName

GJZG08X916!bnarogiiiHa Ac380990367101804
E59XBAMS16bnarogiiHa a(380667314463
JIO7TWJUV165BbnarogiiHa gonomora necuky
9C1QYEQM1libnaropaiiiHa ac380504643790
WPES65EJ16 bnarogjiiHa gonomora necuky
GK82YCPH1l1EbnarogiiHa gornomora necuky
AORSEKT116BbnarogiinHa (380979792331
C1DF3EY416'bnarogjiiHa n(380976610014
WLLOF2HW1€bnarogiiiHa gonomora necuky
T84IFH6S165 bnarogiiHa (380674655992
SXIFVMOA416!bnarogiiina (380674655992
EEZVFZS116!/bnarogjiiHa gonomora necuky
ZXK3AT9D16!bnarogiinHa c38093039092:804
8NOU7QSV1tbnarogiiina gonomora necuky
HZWA940Cl(bnarogjiiHa gonomora
UON7C6QD1€BbnarogjiiHa 4380507062154
11HBU61J16tbnarogiiiHa 380661915093
OO0H84N0516!bnarogiiina 4380635031012
R36NERPN1€BnarogiiiHa gonomora necuk804
ER3BD7X516 BnarogjiiHa a(380664074565
EJ32T1VY1l6tbnarogiiiHa 4c38067750976:804
S4DFWAPNL(Bnarogiiina gonomora necuky
VIOR5XKR816 BnarogjiiHa gonomora necuky
0AO0YMOLK16'Bnarogiiita ac380985675580
2GAPQ7XL16Bbnarogiiina 0380676572176
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SENDER_CO CARD

4149 * 97
5168 * 47

5363 * 27

4441 * 67
4731 * 50
5168 * 80
5375 * 64
5221 *03
5221 *03
4463 * 03
5168 * 57
5375 * 87
5355 * 13
5168 * 24
5457 * 18
5218 * 51
4149 * 60
4731 * 43
4731 * 01
4441 * 31
5375 * 43
4149 * 61
4149 * 24

ISSUER_BAN
pb
pb

pb

JSC UNIVERS
pb
pb
JSC UNIVERS
pb
pb

pb
JSC UNIVERS
PUBLIC JOIN
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
JSC UNIVERS
JSC UNIVERS
pb
pb



WorksheetName

CARD_COUNCARD_TYPE PAY_WAY RECEIVER_CRECEIVER_OKPO

804 visa privat24 UA67305299C44898956
804 mc privat24 UA67305299C44898956

privat24 UA67305299C44898956
804 mc privat24 UA67305299C44898956

privat24 UA67305299C44898956
804 visa card UA67305299C44898956
804 visa privat24 UA67305299C44898956
804 mc p24qr UA67305299C44898956
804 mc card UA67305299C44898956
804 mc privat24 UA67305299C44898956
804 mc privat24 UA67305299C44898956
804 visa gpay UA67305299C44898956
804 mc privat24 UA67305299C44898956
804 mc card UA67305299C44898956
804 mc gpaycard UA67305299C44898956
804 mc card UA67305299C44898956
804 mc p24qr UA67305299C44898956
804 mc privat24 UA67305299C44898956
804 visa gpaycard UA67305299C44898956
804 visa privat24 UA67305299C44898956
804 visa privat24 UA67305299C44898956
804 visa card UA67305299C44898956
804 mc gpaycard UA67305299C44898956
804 visa p24qr UA67305299C44898956
804 visa p24qr UA67305299C44898956
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